
Jackpot Roll Estimate
12/29/2023

11:29

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

12/12/2023 Tuesday 1            20,000,000$        9,500,000$         14,404,743$        18,207,882$    14,418$           2.9% 2.099               

12/15/2023 Friday 2            28,000,000$        13,900,000$       28,067,915$        18,972,488$    13,857$           3.0% 2.003               

12/19/2023 Tuesday 3            41,000,000$        20,400,000$       42,429,031$        18,994,540$    15,174$           3.0% 2.004               

12/22/2023 Friday 4            57,000,000$        28,500,000$       59,077,098$        22,277,012$    16,833$           3.5% 1.998               

12/26/2023 Tuesday 5            73,000,000$        36,400,000$       75,720,174$        21,798,700$    17,916$           3.5% 2.004               

12/29/2023 Friday 6            92,000,000$        46,100,000$       94,691,913$        25,900,000$    4.1% 1.992               

1/2/2024 Tuesday 7            114,000,000$       56,600,000$       113,941,076$      24,230,000$    3.8% 2.011               

1/5/2024 Friday 8            

1/9/2024 Tuesday 9            

1/12/2024 Friday 10          

1/16/2024 Tuesday 11          

1/19/2024 Friday 12          

1/23/2024 Tuesday 13          

1/26/2024 Friday 14          

1/30/2024 Tuesday 15          

2/2/2024 Friday 16          

2/6/2024 Tuesday 17          

2/9/2024 Friday 18          

2/13/2024 Tuesday 19          

2/16/2024 Friday 20          

2/20/2024 Tuesday 21          

2/23/2024 Friday 22          

2/27/2024 Tuesday 23          

3/1/2024 Friday 24          

3/5/2024 Tuesday 25          

3/8/2024 Friday 26          

3/12/2024 Tuesday 27          

3/15/2024 Friday 28          

3/19/2024 Tuesday 29          

3/22/2024 Friday 30          

3/26/2024 Tuesday 31          

3/29/2024 Friday 32          

4/2/2024 Tuesday 33          

4/5/2024 Friday 34          
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 20,000,000$        9,900,000$         2.011               


